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HILL 'N DALE 
MEDINA, OH 
9/10/2016 
CHARITY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHARITY 
SHOOT 
69 Attended 
CH WILLIAM B ELLIOTT 96 
RU RICHARD KRENZ 96 
M1 JIM PYGON - SR 95 
AA1 STEVE NAPIER 93 
A1 GREG THOMAS 92 
B1 ROMAN J TREPCZYK 89 
C1 RONALD KROHN 87 
D1 ERIC Z MASSANYI 86 
E1 JOSEPH LUKCSO 87 
SJCH MATTHEW R WALDMAN 79 
JRCH SARAH MEDER 76 
VTCH JIM PYGON - SR 95 
SVCH RICHARD KRENZ 96 
LYCH JOYCE WATERS 84 
SSCH LARRY KOVERMAN 74 
 
SOUTH CUYAHOGA SPORTSMEN'S 
ASSOCIATION 
MEDINA, OH 
9/11/2016 
THE 9-11 SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE 9-11 
SHOOT 
84 Attended 
CH STEVE NAPIER 90 
RU JASON NININGER 90 
M1 ROD PRICE 89 
M2 JOE BIBBLE 88 
M3 DAVID R HASTINGS 88 
AA1 MICHAEL GORDON 84 
AA2 MICHAEL ALBANESE 80 
AA3 GREG THOMAS 80 
A1 BRYAN LIEBEL 79 
A2 JASON MASSIRIO 74 
A3 THOMAS THOMPSON 72 
B1 WILLIAM N THOMAS 85 
B2 DAVID M WIDMANN 80 
B3 DAVE P KANDEL 79 
C1 SCOTT T OBERG 77 
C2 RUSS FARNSWORTH 72 
C3 DARRIN PLYS 69 
D1 MATT BALUCH 70 
D2 DAVID A HORVATH 69 
D3 BRIAN S PASCO 67 
E1 PATRICK HOYACK 72 
E2 MATTHEW R WALDMAN 68 
E3 MEGHAN LUKCSO 65 
SJCH MATTHEW R WALDMAN 68 
JRCH PATRICK HOYACK 72 
VTCH STEVE NAPIER 90 
VTRU ROD PRICE 89 
SVCH JOHN M GARRISON 87 
SVRU RICHARD VANCE 86 
LYCH EVA M REDA 80 
LYRU JEAN JOHNSON 70 
SSCH PAUL L SCHADEK 58 
 
MAD RIVER SPORTSMAN'S CLUB 
BELLEFONTAINE, OH 
9/11/2016 
SUPER SPORTING CLASSIC 

 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUPER SPORTING 
CLASSIC 
6 Attended 
AA1 STEPHEN MILLER 34 
AA2 KEVIN ADAMS 32 
A1 RYLAND EADES 31 
B1 ROBERT DOHERTY 31 
B2 JON C BURKE 30 
C1 WALLY METCALF 20 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
26 Attended 
M1 TODD KEMMERER 89 
AA1 KEVIN KALTENBACH 87 
AA2 KEVIN ADAMS 83 
AA3 STEPHEN MILLER 79 
A1 RICHARD H COOKSEY 85 
A2 EDWARD BIZA 83 
A3 RYLAND EADES 82 
B1 GORDON BULLA 77 
B2 JON C BURKE 70 
B3 STEVE BLEVINS 61 
C1 GARY CONTNER 83 
C2 MARK KNOTTS 82 
C3 LARRY KNOTTS 79 
D1 WILLIAM J MOHRMAN 82 
D2 DANIEL E STEPHENS 73 
D3 BONNIE L KALTENBACH 67 
E1 COY W KNOTTS 73 
E2 JULIE E MOHRMAN 65 
E3 ANDY HOYING 64 
 
CARDINAL SHOOTING CENTER 
MARENGO, OH 
9/18/2016 
RED BIRD SPORTING CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
83 Attended 
CH RODGER E BECKER 94 
RU ROBERT A FOLI 93 
M1 ROBERT HARFORD 92 
M2 JASON NININGER 91 
M3 WILLIAM B ELLIOTT 88 
AA1 ROY RODGERS 91 
AA2 JIM NELSON 91 
AA3 RICH P HUGHES 91 
A1 RUSSELL GILLIAM 84 
A2 MICHAEL D GALBREATH 84 
A3 PAUL PRUCKA 82 
B1 KEVIN B SNYDER 78 
B2 GORDON BULLA 74 
B3 ANDY KRANER 74 
C1 JAY BROWN 76 
C2 RICK HALL 72 
C3 CRAIG LOPATKA 72 
D1 JOYCE WATERS 74 
D2 SHAWN W KEYS 72 
D3 TRACE HATFIELD 71 
E1 JOSHUA KEYS 71 
E2 JACOB KEYS 68 
E3 JULIE E MOHRMAN 65 
SJCH TRACE HATFIELD 71 
JRCH JAMES S COOPER - JR 66 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 94 
SVCH ROY RODGERS 91 
LYCH JOYCE WATERS 74 
SSCH GORDON BULLA 74 
 

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
56 Attended 
CH ROBERT THOMAS 46 
M1 MATTHEW L SNYDER 42 
AA1 CHRIS CORDRAY 36 
A1 JOLLIE HICKLE 38 
B1 SCOTT WILLIAMS 41 
C1 MARK ALLARD 32 
D1 JAMES STEELESMITH 33 
E1 BEVERLY J DEQUINZE 32 
SJCH JACOB KEYS 26 
JRCH JAMES S COOPER - JR 26 
VTCH ROBERT THOMAS 46 
SVCH RICHARD KRENZ 38 
LYCH BEVERLY J DEQUINZE 32 
SSCH JOHN A BURNS 29 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
39 Attended 
CH JOE CHARNIGO 47 
M1 RICHARD VANCE 46 
AA1 STEVE NAPIER 38 
A1 MIKE A RUMMELL 38 
B1 JON C BURKE 31 
C1 KYLE R HAMILTON 40 
D1 JAMES STEELESMITH 39 
E1 BILL C NICKELSON 39 
JRCH JAMES S COOPER - JR 38 
VTCH THOMAS E ROJEWSKI - MD 43 
SVCH RICHARD VANCE 46 
LYCH SANDY LOPATKA 38 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
24 Attended 
CH RODGER E BECKER 47 
M1 THOMAS E ROJEWSKI - MD 45 
AA1 STEPHEN MILLER 41 
A1 JOLLIE HICKLE 44 
B1 JON C BURKE 39 
C1 KYLE R HAMILTON 39 
D1 ROBERT E WALKER 38 
E1 JEFFERY S BENNETT 31 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 47 
SVCH RICHARD KRENZ 44 
LYCH BEVERLY J DEQUINZE 25 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
140 Attended 
CH ROBERT HARFORD 184 
RU ARIK C PARASCHOS 184 
M1 DANIEL E BAILEY 179 
M2 JOE MEZATASTA 176 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 173 
M4 KEVIN M PARSONS 172 
M5 MATTHEW D TOPOR 172 
AA1 ROY RODGERS 169 
AA2 JACK R REYNOLDS 167 
AA3 RICH P HUGHES 166 
AA4 BILL WALT 165 
AA5 JIM NELSON 163 
A1 JOE CHARNIGO 175 
A2 CARL GIOFFRE 168 
A3 MICHAEL BRAUCHLER 158 
A4 ERIK R REISH 157 
A5 EDWARD J THOMAS 153 
B1 KEVIN B SNYDER 154 
B2 DAVE P KANDEL 153 
B3 STEVEN J SCHEIDERER 153 
B4 RICK R PAULEY 146 

B5 SCOTT WILLIAMS 145 
C1 JOSE ROSSY 154 
C2 LARRY KNOTTS 150 
C3 JAMES S COOPER - JR 148 
C4 ZACHARY A BOSTICK 147 
C5 GLEN MADDEN 147 
D1 TRACE HATFIELD 157 
D2 AUSTIN WHITED 151 
D3 MIKE J BON 142 
D4 DENNIS C WILLMARTH 142 
D5 SHAWN W KEYS 140 
E1 JOSHUA KEYS 145 
E2 COY W KNOTTS 137 
E3 JACOB KEYS 126 
E4 JULIE E MOHRMAN 110 
E5 MARGARET KELCH 108 
SJCH TRACE HATFIELD 157 
SJRU NOAH ECKMAN 141 
JRCH JAMES S COOPER - JR 148 
JRRU ALEX JETT 138 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 173 
VTRU DAVID HUDGINS 172 
SVCH ROY RODGERS 169 
SVRU JERRY J BURROUGHS 169 
LYCH EVA M REDA 158 
LYRU KACEY L YOUNG 135 
SSCH STEVE BLEVINS 134 
SSRU GORDON BULLA 129 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
22 Attended 
M1 BILL MAYER 47 
AA1 ADAM ROSEBROCK 41 
A1 JOLLIE HICKLE 36 
B1 RICK L BENNETT 36 
C1 MARK ALLARD 25 
D1 JOHN W FROST 27 
E1 JEFFERY S BENNETT 30 
VTCH BILL MAYER 47 
SVCH JAMES W WATERMAN 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
8 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 48 
AA1 ALAN EICKHOLT 40 
A1 JOLLIE HICKLE 43 
B1 JAMIE M BEACH 25 
D1 ROBERT E WALKER 36 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 48 
SVCH TERRY THOMPSON 33 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
37 Attended 
CH DANIEL E BAILEY 93 
RU DAVID HUDGINS 91 
M1 JOE MEZATASTA 85 
M2 JERRY J BURROUGHS 82 
AA1 STEPHEN MILLER 77 
AA2 GREG THOMAS 71 
A1 BRIAN BOYD 65 
B1 BRYAN M HOOVER 76 
B2 RICK R PAULEY 75 
C1 KYLE R HAMILTON 55 
C2 WALLY METCALF 51 
D1 AUSTIN WHITED 65 
D2 BRUCE NATION 63 
VTCH DAVID HUDGINS 91 
SVCH JERRY J BURROUGHS 82 
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 65 
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5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: RED BIRD 
SPORTING CLASSIC 
40 Attended 
CH STEVE SANFORD 43 
RU KEVIN M PARSONS 42 
M1 DANIEL E BAILEY 42 
M2 JASON NININGER 41 
AA1 DWAYNE HARMON 40 
AA2 NATHAN LIGHTNER 40 
A1 CARL GIOFFRE 38 
A2 CHRIS D RUFF 36 
B1 DAVE P KANDEL 39 
B2 JON C BURKE 37 
C1 NOAH ECKMAN 30 
C2 KACEY L YOUNG 23 
D1 SHAWN W KEYS 35 
D2 DOUGLAS S CUMMINGS 34 
E1 JOSHUA KEYS 35 
E2 JACOB KEYS 31 
SJCH JACOB KEYS 31 
VTCH BOB HANES 39 
SVCH RICHARD VANCE 41 
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 32 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: RED 
BIRD SPORTING CLASSIC 
73 Attended 
CH MATTHEW D TOPOR 48 
M1 STEVE SANFORD 46 
AA1 STEPHEN MILLER 46 
A1 JOE CHARNIGO 44 
B1 RICK R PAULEY 41 
C1 JAY BROWN 42 
D1 JOYCE WATERS 38 
E1 BEVERLY J DEQUINZE 31 
JRCH JAMES S COOPER - JR 31 
VTCH STEPHEN MILLER 46 
SVCH RICHARD VANCE 42 
LYCH JOYCE WATERS 38 
SSCH ROBERT DOHERTY 34 
 


